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D c13
Dw 2 ISO 3096
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d E12
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Dw 2 ISO 3096
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d E12
D a12
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si ISO 199
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D e13
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ISO 

 a12� c13� e13� h11� E12� E13�

> ≤ U L U L U L U L U L U L

mm μm μm μm μm μm μm μm

– 3 – – – – – – 0 -60 – – – –
3 6 – – – – – – 0 -75 +140 +20 +200 +20 
6 10 – – – – – – 0 -90 +175 +25 +245 +25 
10 18 – – –95 –365 –32 –302 – – +212 +32 +302 +32 

18 30 –300 –510 –110 –440 –40 –370 – – +250 +40 +370 +40 
30 40 –310 –560 –120 –510 –50 –440 – – +300 +50 +440 +50
40 50 –320 –570 –130 –520 –50 –440 – – +300 +50 +440 +50 

50 65 –340 –640 –140 –600 –60 –520 – – +360 +60 +520 +60
65 80 –360 –660 –150 –610 –60 –520 – – +360 +60 +520 +60 
80 100 –380 –730 –170 –710 –72 –612 – – +422 +72 +612 +72

100 120 –410 –760 –180 –720 –72 –612 – – +422 +72 +612 +72 
120 140 –460 –860 –200 –830 –85 –715 – – +485 +85 +715 +85 
140 160 –520 –920 –210 –840 –85 –715 – – +485 +85 +715 +85 

160 180 –580 –980 –230 –860 –85 –715 – – – – – –
180 200 –660 –1 120 –240 –960 –100 –820 – – – – – –
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d D Dw Ea Eb C C0 Pu

mm     kN  kN r/min  g  –

d

Dw

EaEbD

 ▶

. -
d  –  mm

4 14 2 5 13 4.15 8.3 0.95 7 500 15 000 0.7  AXK 0414 TN
             
5 15 2 6 14 4.5 9.5 1.08 6 700 14 000 0.8 ▶ AXK 0515 TN
             
6 19 2 7 18 6.3 16 1.86 6 000 12 000 1  AXK 0619 TN
             
8 21 2 9 20 7.2 20 2.32 5 600 11 000 2 ▶ AXK 0821 TN
             
10 24 2 12 23 8.5 26 3 5 300 10 000 3 ▶ AXK 1024
             
12 26 2 14 25 9.15 30 3.45 5 000 10 000 3 ▶ AXK 1226
             
15 28 2 17 27 10.4 37.5 4.3 4 800 9 500 4 ▶ AXK 1528
             
17 30 2 19 29 11 40.5 4.75 4 500 9 500 3.65 ▶ AXK 1730
             
20 35 2 22 34 12 47.5 5.6 4 300 8 500 5 ▶ AXK 2035
             
25 42 2 29 41 13.4 60 6.95 3 800 7 500 7 ▶ AXK 2542
             
30 47 2 34 46 15 72 8.3 3 600 7 000 8 ▶ AXK 3047
             
35 52 2 39 51 16.6 83 9.8 3 200 6 300 10 ▶ AXK 3552
             
40 60 3 45 58 25 114 13.7 2 800 5 600 16 ▶ AXK 4060
             
45 65 3 50 63 27 127 15.3 2 600 5 300 18 ▶ AXK 4565
             
50 70 3 55 68 28.5 143 17 2 400 5 000 20 ▶ AXK 5070
             
55 78 3 60 76 34.5 186 22.4 2 200 4 300 28 ▶ AXK 5578
             
60 85 3 65 83 37.5 232 28.5 2 200 4 300 33 ▶ AXK 6085
             
65 90 3 70 88 39 255 31 2 000 4 000 35 ▶ AXK 6590
             
70 95 4 74 93 49 255 31 1 800 3 600 60 ▶ AXK 7095
             
75 100 4 79 98 50 265 32.5 1 700 3 400 61 ▶ AXK 75100
             
80 105 4 84 103 51 280 34 1 700 3 400 63 ▶ AXK 80105
             
85 110 4 89 108 52 290 35.5 1 700 3 400 67 ▶ AXK 85110
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LS  
WS  
GS

AS
d d1 D D1 B r1,2

mm     g  –    

d

B

r1

45°

D d

1

D d1

B

d

r1

r2

D1

B

D

r1

r2

 † skf.com/go/17000-12-1

LS AS WS 811 GS 811

4 – 14 – – – – 1 – AS 0414 – –
            
5 – 15 – – – – 1 – AS 0515 – –
            
6 – 19 – 2.75 0.3 6 2 LS 0619 AS 0619 – –
            
8 – 21 – 2.75 0.3 6 2 LS 0821 AS 0821 – –
            
10 – 24 – 2.75 0.3 8 3 LS 1024 AS 1024 – –
            
12 – 26 – 2.75 0.3 9 3 LS 1226 AS 1226 – –
            
15 28 28 16 2.75 0.3 9 3 LS 1528 AS 1528 WS 81102 GS 81102
            
17 30 30 18 2.75 0.3 9 4 LS 1730 AS 1730 WS 81103 GS 81103
            
20 35 35 21 2.75 0.3 13 5 LS 2035 AS 2035 WS 81104 GS 81104
            
25 42 42 26 3 0.6 19 7 LS 2542 AS 2542 WS 81105 GS 81105
            
30 47 47 32 3 0.6 22 8 LS 3047 AS 3047 WS 81106 GS 81106
            
35 52 52 37 3.5 0.6 29 9 LS 3552 AS 3552 WS 81107 GS 81107
            
40 60 60 42 3.5 0.6 40 12 LS 4060 AS 4060 WS 81108 GS 81108
            
45 65 65 47 4 0.6 50 13 LS 4565 AS 4565 WS 81109 GS 81109
            
50 70 70 52 4 0.6 55 14 LS 5070 AS 5070 WS 81110 GS 81110
            
55 78 78 57 5 0.6 88 18 LS 5578 AS 5578 WS 81111 GS 81111
            
60 85 85 62 4.75 1 97 22 LS 6085 AS 6085 WS 81112 GS 81112
            
65 90 90 67 5.25 1 115 24 LS 6590 AS 6590 WS 81113 GS 81113
            
70 95 95 72 5.25 1 123 25 LS 7095 AS 7095 WS 81114 GS 81114
            
75 100 100 77 5.75 1 142 27 LS 75100 AS 75100 WS 81115 GS 81115
            
80 105 105 82 5.75 1 151 28 LS 80105 AS 80105 WS 81116 GS 81116
            
85 110 110 87 5.75 1 159 29 LS 85110 AS 85110 WS 81117 GS 81117
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d

Dw

EaEbD

 ▶

. -
d  –  mm

 
  

d D Dw Ea Eb C C0 Pu

mm     kN  kN r/min  g  –

             

90 120 4 94 118 65.5 405 49 1 500 3 000 86 ▶ AXK 90120
             
100 135 4 105 133 76.5 560 65.5 1 400 2 800 104 ▶ AXK 100135
             
110 145 4 115 143 81.5 620 72 1 300 2 600 122 ▶ AXK 110145
             
120 155 4 125 153 86.5 680 76.5 1 300 2 600 131 ▶ AXK 120155
             
130 170 5 136 167 112 830 93 1 100 2 200 205  AXK 130170
             
140 180 5 146 177 116 900 96.5 1 000 2 000 219 ▶ AXK 140180
             
150 190 5 156 187 120 950 102 1 000 2 000 232  AXK 150190
             
160 200 5 166 197 125 1 000 106 950 1 900 246 ▶ AXK 160200
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 † skf.com/go/17000-12-1

d

B

r1

45°

D d

1

D d1

B

d

r1

r2

D1

B

D

r1

r2

LS  
WS  
GS

AS
d d1 D D1 B r1,2

mm     g  –    

           

LS AS WS 811 GS 811

90 120 120 92 6.5 1 234 39 LS 90120 AS 90120 WS 81118 GS 81118
            
100 135 135 102 7 1 350 50 LS 100135 AS 100135 WS 81120 GS 81120
            
110 145 145 112 7 1 385 55 LS 110145 AS 110145 WS 81122 GS 81122
            
120 155 155 122 7 1 415 59 LS 120155 AS 120155 WS 81124 GS 81124
            
130 170 170 132 9 1 663 65 LS 130170 AS 130170 WS 81126 GS 81126
            
140 178 180 142 9.5 1 749 79 LS 140180 AS 140180 WS 81128 GS 81128
            
150 188 190 152 9.5 1 796 84 LS 150190 AS 150190 WS 81130 GS 81130
            
160 198 200 162 9.5 1 842 89 LS 160200 AS 160200 WS 81132 GS 81132
 



12.1



 

d D D1 B B1 Ea Eb C C0 Pu

mm       kN  kN r/min  g –

B

dD D1 Ea Eb

B1

. 
d  –  mm

10 27 14 3.2 3 12 23 8.5 26 3 5 300 10 000 8.3 AXW 10
              
12 29 16 3.2 3 14 25 9.15 30 3.45 5 000 10 000 9.1 AXW 12
              
15 31 21 3.2 3.5 17 27 10.4 37.5 4.3 4 800 9 500 10 AXW 15
              
20 38 26 3.2 3.5 22 34 12 47.5 5.6 4 300 8 500 14 AXW 20
              
25 45 32 3.2 4 29 41 13.4 60 6.95 3 800 7 500 20 AXW 25
              
30 50 37 3.2 4 34 46 15 72 8.3 3 600 7 000 22 AXW 30
              
35 55 42 3.2 4 39 51 16.6 83 9.8 3 200 6 300 27 AXW 35
              
40 63 47 4.2 4 45 58 25 114 13.7 2 800 5 600 39 AXW 40
              
45 68 52 4.2 4 50 63 27 127 15.3 2 600 5 300 43 AXW 45
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LS WS AS
d d1 D B r1,2

mm   g  –   

 † skf.com/go/17000-12-2

d

B

r1

45°

D d

1

D d1

B

d

r1

r2

LS AS WS 811

10 24 2.75 0.3 8 3 LS 1024 AS 1024 –
         
12 26 2.75 0.3 9 3 LS 1226 AS 1226 –
         
15 28 2.75 0.3 9 3 LS 1528 AS 1528 WS 81102
         
20 35 2.75 0.3 13 5 LS 2035 AS 2035 WS 81104
         
25 42 3 0.6 19 7 LS 2542 AS 2542 WS 81105
         
30 47 3 0.6 22 8 LS 3047 AS 3047 WS 81106
         
35 52 3.5 0.6 29 9 LS 3552 AS 3552 WS 81107
         
40 60 3.5 0.6 40 12 LS 4060 AS 4060 WS 81108
         
45 65 4 0.6 50 13 LS 4565 AS 4565 WS 81109
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www.eb-bearing.com.tw億寶軸承股份有限公司

地址  :  330059 桃園市桃園區文中路425號

電話  :  (03)378-2168
傳真  :  (03)369-7306

信箱  : eb.bearing@msa.hinet.net

更詳細的可靠度系統產品資訊請連絡




